
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 19.01.2019 Location: Brocēnu sporta centrsStart time: 14:00 End time: 16:00 Spec.: 22 Game No.: 211

Kauno BTA Baltie Vilki3 : 6
(1:2, 2:3, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
UPENIEKS Nauris ŠABAŠEVS Vladimirs, RIMŠĀNS Kristers

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 2:21 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 2:48 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 3:30 : 1:54 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 3 : 6 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 8 5:51 : 4:42 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  KNO  1 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  BVK  32 LIPSKIS Linards Goalkeeper in
Goal 02:32 0:1 BVK EQ 18 PURMALIS Pēteris KAZAKS Edgars Adrians #28
Pen. 03:12 05:12 BVK  16 KRASTIŅŠ Verners Tripping

Goal 12:52 0:2 BVK EQ 16 KRASTIŅŠ Verners ŠMITS Harijs #12, ALKSNIS Džonatans
Normens #91

Goal 18:17 1:2 KNO EQ 13 TUCHTO Martin MISIUKAS Arnas #33, ŠUMSKAS Karolis
#80

Pen. 19:26 21:26 BVK  92 PETRIŅŠ Kristofers Kneeing
Pen. 19:47 21:47 KNO  80 ŠUMSKAS Karolis Interference

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 26:19 28:19 KNO  13 TUCHTO Martin Tripping
Goal 28:54 2:2 KNO EQ 91 GRYZHENKOV Lev  
Goal 31:15 3:2 KNO EQ 33 MISIUKAS Arnas TUCHTO Martin #13

Goal 34:09 3:3 BVK EQ 4 MARINAKI Oto ZALAMANIS Daniels #22, ŠMITS Harijs
#12

Pen. 34:28 34:55 KNO  91 GRYZHENKOV Lev High sticking

Goal 34:55 3:4 BVK PP1 6 LAVIŅŠ Martins Rodrigo ŠMITS Harijs #12, PURMALIS Pēteris
#18

Goal 37:53 3:5 BVK EQ 67 KLEŠETŅIKOVS Matīss PURMALIS Pēteris #18

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 48:57 50:57 KNO  91 GRYZHENKOV Lev Slashing
Pen. 50:51 52:51 BVK  34 VIZULIS Rainers Too many players
30 sec. 50:51  KNO     
Pen. 52:27 54:27 BVK  81 KLEZBERGS Kristiāns Tripping
GK 59:18  KNO  1 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas Goalkeeper out
Goal 59:54 3:6 BVK {gam 18 PURMALIS Pēteris  
GK 59:54  KNO  1 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas Goalkeeper in
GK 60:00  KNO  1 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  BVK  32 LIPSKIS Linards Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Kauno BTA
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas 0 0 0.00 59:24

Baltie Vilki
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

32 LIPSKIS Linards 0 0 0.00 60:00

Team statistics

Kauno BTA (KNO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

10 F MORDOVIN Viktor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F TUCHTO Martin 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F BOGOMOLOV Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F RUDYI Aleksei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F ADAMONIS Rojus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F MISIUKAS Arnas 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 D MILAŠIUS Titas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

45 D ZEDERSTREMAS Nedas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

53 D KULBOKAS Domantas` 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 D PODSKOČIMAS Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

80 D ŠUMSKAS Karolis 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F GRYZHENKOV Lev 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F SHABASH Pavel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 3 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: JAKŠYS Benas

Baltie Vilki (BVK) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 F MARINAKI Oto 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F LAVIŅŠ Martins Rodrigo 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D ŠMITS Harijs 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F KRASTIŅŠ Verners 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F PURMALIS Pēteris 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D RONIS Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F ZALAMANIS Daniels 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D KAZAKS Edgars Adrians 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 D VIZULIS Rainers 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 D MARTINSONS Niks Niklāvs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

67 F KLEŠETŅIKOVS Matīss Edvards 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

81 D KLEZBERGS Kristiāns 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D ANDERSONS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F ALKSNIS Džonatans Normens 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

92 F PETRIŅŠ Kristofers 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 8 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: LAVIŅŠ Rodrigo

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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